36 Terminals 0115   ABB Low Voltage
Terminal blocks
SNA double deck feed through terminals
4.00mm² Double Deck Terminal Block
Type Description
Product Hierarchy 300002
Order Code
M4/6.D2 4.0mm double deck feed through terminal (Grey) 1SNA115271R2200
M4/6.D1 4.0mm double deck feed through terminal with vertical interconection and partition on lower deck (Grey) 1SNA115166R1100
M4/6.D2.N 4.0mm double deck feed through terminal (Blue) 1SNA125271R2400
M4/6.D2.V0 4.0mm double deck feed through terminal (Beige) V0 1SNA195271R2300
M4/6.D2.1 4.0mm double deck feed through terminal with partition (Grey) 1SNA115126R0100
M4/6.D2.1.N 4.0mm double deck feed through terminal with partition (Blue) 1SNA125126R0300
Accessories
Type Description
Product Hierarchy 300008
Order Code
FEM6D End section 2.5mm - 4.0mm double deck (Grey) 1SNA118499R2300
FEM6D End section 2.5mm - 4.0mm double deck (Blue) 1SNA128499R2500
FEM6D V0 End section 2.5mm - 4.0mm double deck (Beige) V0 1SNA198499R2400
BJMI6D Jumper bar - 2 pole (IP20) 1SNA179668R2000
BJMI6D Jumper bar - 3 pole (IP20) 1SNA179669R2100
BJMI6D Jumper bar - 4 pole (IP20) 1SNA179670R2600
BJMI6D Jumper bar - 5 pole (IP20) 1SNA179671R1300
BJMI6D Jumper bar - 10 pole (IP20) 1SNA179672R1400
EL6 Connector plate for linking two jumper bars together 1SNA173627R2100
PC61 Comb jumper bar - 10 pole 1SNA163311R2200
ITV6 Vertical interconnection to convert from 2 circuit to 1 circuit terminal 1SNA168962R0400
6.00mm² Double Deck Terminal Block
Type Description
Product Hierarchy 300002
Order Code
M4/6.D2 6.0mm double deck feed through terminal (Grey) 1SNA115501R1200
M6/8.D1 6.0mm double deck feed through terminal with vertical interconnection and partition on lower deck (Grey) 1SNA115498R1700
Accessories
Type Description
Product Hierarchy 300008
Order Code
FEM8D1 End Section 6.0mm double deck, 1mm thick (Grey) 1SNA116656R2500
FEM8D2 End Section 6.0mm double deck, 4mm thick (Grey) 1SNA116657R2600
SCM6 Circuit separator (fits on top of terminal) (Grey) 1SNA113003R1000
SCF6D Separator end section (grey) 1SNA118495R1700
AL2 Test socket 2mm diameter 1SNA163043R2100
AL4 Test socket 4mm diameter 1SNA163262R0100
FC2 Test plug 2mm diameter 1SNA007865R2600
BJMI8 Jumper bar - 2 pole (IP20) 1SNA176669R1600
BJMI8 Jumper bar - 3 pole (IP20) 1SNA176670R1300
BJMI8 Jumper bar - 4 pole (IP20) 1SNA176671R0000
BJMI8 Jumper bar - 5 pole (IP20) 1SNA176672R0100
BJMI8 Jumper bar - 10 pole (IP20) 1SNA176673R0200